

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134				Content's of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L	B	D
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>				
1) Benchmark Pillars —				
Qty vide MB 4044, P-6				
1 No. @ Rs 4081.15/each Rs 4081.15				
2) reference Pillars —				
Qty vide MB 4044, P-6				
2 No @ Rs 1858.98/each Rs 3717.96				
Clearing & Grubbing road land — do —				
Qty vide MB 4044, P-1				
0.2815 Hect.				
@ Rs 5133.76/Ha Rs 14394.20				
Excavation for Road Way in Soil —				
Qty vide MB 4044, P-3				
42.00 m ³ @ Rs 74.16/m ³ Rs 3115.72				
Const. of embankment —				
vide MB 4044, P-3				
25.20 m ³ @ Rs 26.11/m ³ Rs 658.00				
Const. of embankment for 1000 M Road —				
Qty vide MB 4044, P-10				
85.853.975 m ³				
@ Rs 174.44/m ³ Rs 149394.20				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(7) Const. of Sub Grade & Earthen Shoulder for 100 m lead - Qty. in m ³ 4044, P- 42.21 m ³ @ Rs 176.58/m ³ - Rs 7453.20					
(8) Const. of Sub Grade & Earthen Shoulder for 100 m lead - 87.61 m ³ @ Rs 141.17/m ³ - Rs 12368.20					
(9) Granular Sub base with Well Graded Material - Qty. in m ³ 4044, P-3 59.64 m ³ @ Rs 2858.67/m ³ - Rs 170491.20					
(10) Providing Layer, Spreading & Compacting Stone Aggregate WBM Gr-II - Qty. in m ³ 4044, P-5 126.807 m ³ @ Rs 3921.45/m ³ - Rs 497267.20					
(11) Cement Concrete Pavement - M30 - 10 - 10 - Qty. in m ³ 4044, P-6 271.883 m ³ @ Rs 6518.63/m ³ - Rs 1771355.20 1658448.20 2635298.20					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content's of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(12) K.M Stone					
Qty vide MB 4044, P-8					
2 NO @ Rs 2136.94/each					4274.88
(13) 200 M Stone					
Qty vide MB 4044, P-9					
2 NO @ Rs 578.72/each					1157.44
(14) Providing & fixing Lolo of M.M.S.Y Project -					
2 NO, Qty vide TMR P-8					
2 NO, MB 4044, P-9					
4 NO. @ Rs 9356.48/each					37426.72
(15) Retro reflector					
# Traffic Sign :-					
(a) 600 mm Equilateral					
& Triangle					
Qty vide MB 4044, P-8					
2 NO, @ Rs 3733.52/each					7467.04
(b) 800 mm x 600 mm					
rectangular					
2 NO @ Rs 6978.41/each					13956.82
(c) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
2 NO @ Rs 4875.24/each					9750.48

Continuation

18660477.00
2709329.00

